
PrintPreview

 

http://www.tornadovac.com/ezpartsweb/PrintPreview.aspx?Ima...ac.com/ezpartsweb/Handlers/GetImage.ashx?LinkRelId=11828&&10/6/2010 4:41:54 PM



PrintPreview

 No. Number Qty Description

1 X8261+ 1 SCREW #6 X 1/2 PAN HD PHIL TYPE A BLK ZINC
2 X8872A+ 1 INTAKE PANEL - MODIFIED
3 PD5+ 1 Squirrel Cage W/Locknut 1/3 - 1/2 HP Models
4 X8876+ 1 Dryer Housing
5 X8882+ 1 DRYER MOTOR W/CAP 1/3 HP 3 SPEED CUSTOM MOUNT BRACKET
6 X8964+ 1 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1/2 HEX HEAD FLAGE LOCKING
7 X8897+ 1 SWITCH FOR PD750 PD500 & PD350 NEW DRYER
8 X8008N+ 1 NUT LOCK 1/2" STEEL CONDUIT APPLETON
9 X8875+ 1 MOTOR CONTROL PANEL
10 X8903+ 1 SCREW M4X6 FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS DRYER SWITCH ASSEMBLY
11 PD1K+ 1 KNOB DRYER SWITCH
12 PD8+ 1 STRAIN RELIEF 1/2" NPT SCE
13 X8926+ 1 20' HD 3 WIRE CORD 16/3 SJTW 115 VOLT (NEW DRYER)
14 X8870+ 1 Dryer Discharge
15 X8256+ 1 NUT 8-32 KEPS ZINC
16 X8278+ 1 Screw 8-32 x 1/2 Phil Pan
17 PD3B+ 1 DRYER FOOT N/S DRYER TALL
18 X8221+ 1 Screw 8-32 x 3/4 Phil Pan
19 X8928+ 1 FOOT RIGHT DRYER KICKSTAND
20 X8929+ 1 FOOT LEFT DRYER KICKSTAND
21 X8874+ 1 KICKSTAND DRYER
22 X8990+ 1 HANDLE/WHEEL ASSEMBLY DRYER (2 PER B0X)
23 X8881+ 1 DRYER MOTOR W/CAP 1/2 HP 3 SPEED CUSTOM MOUNT BRACKET
24 X8868+ 1 DRYER MOTOR W/CAP 3/4 HP 3 SPEED CUSTOM MOUNT BRACKET
25 X8873+ 1 Squirrel Cage W/Locknut 3/4 HP Model

http://www.tornadovac.com/ezpartsweb/PrintPreview.aspx?LinkRelId=1182810/6/2010 4:42:11 PM


	windshearsd3500mod98776-1
	tornadovac.com
	PrintPreview


	windshearsd3500mod98776-2
	tornadovac.com
	PrintPreview



	EAJFCANAMFIAFMFMBIOJMEFPLMBCJNDGMK: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: dDwtMTc1NjYxNjA2MTs7Pn0Y3xJhq15TqNwBKUmg201N5U0O



	DGKOKDLOOEBEIGJMKPMNDAODNDICCBCM: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: 
	f3: dDwtMTc1NjYxNjA2MTs7bDxiU2hvd1ByaWNpbmc7Pj5FobUwJ54UaLQJY3c8a8Ig2n//2A==





